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- 5,.27.\\ — MAX IMPERVIOUS AREA (70%) = 0.99 AC (43,298 SF, 70%)
/ 5 ~ PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS AREA = 1.04 AC (45,148 SF, 73x) =2
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L4 hl RESTAURANT BUILDING AREA 6,900 SF (0.11 FAR) =2
| RETAIL BUILDING AREA 2,700 SF (0.04 FAR) w
! TOTAL RESTAURANT/RETAIL BUILDING AREA 9,600 SF (0.15 FAR)
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PARKING DATA

PARKING REQUIRED (1/200 SF RESTAURANT)
PARKING REQUIRED (1/300 SF RETAIL STORE)
TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED

TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED

SETBACKS
I. SETBACKS PER CITY OF WOODSTICK. ONLY A "BUILD TO® LINE IS SHOWN
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S vl 9,187 SF d \ | i 1. MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF BUILDING = 60 FT.
‘L———“l \\ X ACRES-{ | I : EI 2. MINIMUM HEIGHT OF BUILDING = 20 FT.
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CALCULATIONS
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LARGER THAN 1.0 ACRE. CURRENT SITE PLAN LAYOUT CAN SUPPORT
J-PPR‘OMTR.Y rJWWTSPERAmE THEREFORE A VARIANCE TO
NO. PARKING | SGF OF SPACES |  SPACE DEPTH AREA/ 50. FT, DENSITY FROM 20 TO 15 IS NEEDED.
SPACES ST ST
3. THE BUILDING WILL NOT BE LOCATED AT THE EDGE OF THE "BUILD TO™
80 x 8.0 x 18.0 = 12,960.00 TOPOGRAPHIC

LINE DUE HARDSHIPS; THEREFORE A VARIANCE TO
] 20" 30' 40 ALLOW THE BUILDING TO BE SET FURTHER BACK FROM THE
TOTAL PARKING SPACE AREA 12,960.00

RICHT—OF—WAY IS NEEDED. THIS IS SIMILAR TO THE ALREADY
— e B TS e B St
12,960.00/ 1,140 = 11.36 = 12 (NO. OF TREES REQUIRED) SCALE: 1"=20"
m 12 TREES PROVIDED

4. ANY EXCESSIVE PARKING, BEYOND MINIMUM CODE, TG BE ST

ANDARD
ASPHALT PAVEMENT TO MATCH PROPOSED CONDITIONS AND NOT FOROUS
PAVERS OR POROUS PAVEMENT.
Utilities Protection Clrﬂ!r Inc. TREE DENSITY (VARIANCE REQUESTED)
Know what's below.

bators you tig, (22) PROPOSED 4" CAL TREES AT 0.7 UMITS = 15.4 UNITS
(10) PROPOSED 3" CAL, TREES AT 0.6 UNITS = 6.0 UNITS

21.4 UNITS PROVIDED (15.07 UNITS PER ACRE)

5. VARIANCE REQUIRED TO EXCEED MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS PERCENTAGE.

6. A VARIANCE TO ALLOW THE DUMPSTER TO BE LOCATED ON THE SIDE
OF THE BUILDING.

24-HR EMERGENCY CONTACT: BRIAN KAY (770) 423-0807




